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Preschool early enroliment applications are being accepted for our 2018-2019 school year!

IMPORTANT ENROLLMENT PROCEDURES

Please complete the attached application, and come prepared with copies of all supporting documents.

Required documents:

o  Address Verification - Utility bill in your name or your rental agreement.

O Income Verification — Must provide supporting documentation for all sources of income listed.

o0 Copies of Birth Records - Required for all dependent children under the age of 18, residing in the home.

*No application will be accepted without copies of all required documentation.

Applications will be accepted on a “first come, first serve” basis at any of the listed locations and times:

North County

Place: Morro Road Education Center
Address: 8005 Morro Road, Room 107
City: Atascadero

Date: Tuesday, May 8, 2018

Time: 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Place: First 5 Early Education Center
Address: 3600 Oak St. Room 103
City: Paso Robles

Date: Thursday, May 17, 2018

Time: 11:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Place: Winifred Pifer State Preschool
Address: 1350 Creston Road, Room 703
City: Paso Robles

Date: Tuesday, May 22, 2018

Time: 3:00 PM -4:30 PM

Place: San Miguel Preschool
Address: 1601 L Street

City: San Miguel

Date: Thursday, May 24, 2018
Time: 10:30 AM - 1:30 PM

South County

Place: Oceano Preschool

Address: 1551 17" St. (School Readiness).
City: Oceano

Date: Thursday, May 3, 2018

Time: 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Place: Oceano Preschool

Address: 1551 17" St. (School Readiness)
City: Oceano

Date: Friday, May 11, 2018

Time: 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Place: Nipomo State Preschool

Address: 525 N. Thompson Ave., Room 155
City: Nipomo

Date: Tuesday, May 15, 2018

Time: 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM

Qualifying and approved families will be contacted via phone to schedule an appointment for the Enrollment Conference,
please provide the best contact phone number to reach you. Appointment meetings will be held at the following locations:
South County North County
Morro Road Friday, June 1, 2018
Paso Robles Monday, June 11, 2018

Wednesday, June 13, 2018

Nipomo Tuesday, June 5, 2018
Oceano Thursday, June 7, 2018
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